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 Woodlands Ring Secondary School 

Selling of School Uniform in school 2025 

 

Date Day Time Remarks 

November 2025 

19 Nov 2025 Wednesday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 2 and 4    

December 2025 

08 Dec 2025 Monday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 2 and 4    

09 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 2 and 4    

10 Dec 2025 Wednesday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 2 and 4    

11 Dec 2025 Thursday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 2 and 4    

12 Dec 2025 Friday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 2 and 4    

16 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 3  

17 Dec 2025 Wednesday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 3  

18 Dec 2025 Thursday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 3  

19 Dec 2025 Friday 9am –3pm Walk-in-Purchase and FAS for Sec 3  

22 Dec 2025 Monday 9am –3pm For S1 Only  

23 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9am –3pm For S1 Only  

26 Dec 2025 Friday 9am –3pm For S1 Only  

29 Dec 2025 Monday 9am –3pm For S1 Only and S1 FAS 

30 Dec 2025 Tuesday 9am –3pm For S1 Only and S1 FAS and All Level  

January 2026 

02 Jan 2026 Friday 1pm –3pm All Level 

05 Jan 2026 Monday 1pm –3pm All Level 

06 Jan 2026 Tuesday 1pm –3pm All Level 

07 Jan 2026 Wednesday 1pm –3pm All Level 

08 Jan 2026 Thursday 1pm –3pm All Level 

09 Jan 2026 Friday 1pm –3pm All Level 

 

 
Please note that lunch hour is 12.30pm to 1.30pm 
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Uniform is also available at  

Chop Kong Chong  
Sembawang Shopping Centre 

#02-13  
Singapore 758459 

Open every day from 11.30am till 8 pm  

 Website:http://www.euniforms.com.sg  

Enquiry for uniform Whatsapp : 90772932 (Chat and 
Message Only) 

 
 


